
Day of Week Date Game Time Home Team Away Team

Friday 7-Apr 18:35 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Saturday 8-Apr 18:05 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Friday 21-Apr 18:35 Blue Wahoos Birmingham Barons
Saturday 22-Apr 18:05 Blue Wahoos Birmingham Barons
Friday 5-May 18:35 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Saturday 6-May 18:05 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Wednesday 17-May 18:35 Blue Wahoos Tennessee Smokies
Friday 19-May 18:35 Blue Wahoos Tennessee Smokies
Wednesday 7-Jun 18:35 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Friday 9-Jun 18:35 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Wednesday 14-Jun 18:35 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Friday 16-Jun 18:35 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Wednesday 5-Jul 18:35 Blue Wahoos Biloxi Shuckers
Friday 7-Jul 18:35 Blue Wahoos Biloxi Shuckers
Wednesday 19-Jul 18:35 Blue Wahoos Rocket City Trash Pandas
Friday 21-Jul 18:35 Blue Wahoos Rocket City Trash Pandas
Wednesday 2-Aug 18:35 Blue Wahoos Biloxi Shuckers
Friday 4-Aug 18:35 Blue Wahoos Biloxi Shuckers
Wednesday 16-Aug 18:35 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Friday 18-Aug 18:35 Blue Wahoos Montgomery Biscuits
Wednesday 30-Aug 18:35 Blue Wahoos Chattanooga Lookouts
Friday 1-Sep 18:35 Blue Wahoos Chattanooga Lookouts
Wednesday 13-Sep 18:35 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Friday 15-Sep 18:35 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
Saturday 16-Sep 18:05 Blue Wahoos Mississippi Braves
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